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Year 1/2 
 

‘White owl, barn owl’  
I have chosen this book because it is easy to read, and the  

characters are cute - what is there to not like about adorable 
owls. 

 
Grazynka   

Year 3/4 
 

‘Mr Stink’   
This week I have chosen Mr Stink because it has an amazing  

moral; every person has a unique story to tell, and you should not 
judge a book by its cover. This story is also written by David  

Walliams, so you know it will always be funny and intriguing.  
 

Year 5/6 
 

‘Demon Dentist’  
I have chosen Demon Dentist as it is a hilarious story that shows 

that whatever you do, whatever you come up against, you 
should never give up.  
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 Week commencing—Monday, 11th March 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 
School Diary Dates 

Tue, 12th Mar Crazy Commute—KS1 colouring competition / KS2 poetry competition 

Tue, 12th Mar Years 5/6—Mr Greenslade’s class—Guildhall visit 

Wed, 13th Mar Years 5/6—Mrs Scott’s class—Guildhall visit 

Thur, 14th Mar Years 5/6—Miss Williams’ —Guildhall visit 

Fri, 15th Mar Decorate your bike/scooter day 

Fri, 15th March Rock Steady  music workshops—Years 1,2,3,4,5,6 

Fri, 22nd Mar Wheelie Big Breakfast (8am to 8.30am) 

Mon, 25th Mar Learn to Ride (selected children) 

Wed, 27th Mar KS1—Oral Health assembly and class workshops. 

Wed, 27th Mar Easter Fayre (PTA) 

Tue, 26th Mar Y5/6 Boys Football 

Tue, 26th  Mar KS2 Cycle to Rock Park  

Fri, 29th Mar Bank Holiday 

Mon 1st to Fri, 12th April EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Mon, 15th April First day back at school 

Mon, 15th to Thur 18th 
April 

KS1 Balanceability 

Wed, 17th April KS2—Oral Health assembly and class workshops 

Thur, 18th April Year 6 and Reception—National Child Measurement Programme 



HAF providers map - Easter 2024 – Education and Families (devon.gov.uk)  

https://www.devon.gov.uk/educationandfamilies/haf-map/



